Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2021-037102

2021-037105

2021-037108

2021-037109

2021-037126

2021-037134

2021-037135

10/25/2021 1:55

10/25/2021 6:54

10/25/2021 7:07

10/25/2021 7:09

10/25/2021 9:53

10/25/2021 11:45

10/25/2021 11:50

HOSPITAL Drive

WEE BURN Drive CCFR Station 2

NELSON Street CCFR Station 1

GASTINEAU
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

WEE BURN Drive CCFR Station 2

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

WEE BURN Drive

2021-037137 10/25/2021 12:14 UNIVERSITY CCFR Station 4
Drive

2021-037140 10/25/2021 12:30 WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue

2021-037142

2021-037165

10/25/2021 12:41

10/25/2021 17:10

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2021-037170

2021-037171

2021-037172

2021-037173

2021-037178

2021-037180

2021-037187

2021-037191

10/25/2021 18:10

10/25/2021 18:23

10/25/2021 18:35

10/25/2021 19:00

10/25/2021 20:03

10/25/2021 20:19

10/25/2021 22:02

10/25/2021 23:22

CREST ST //
AIRPORT BLVD

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

MARK ALAN
Street

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

2ND Street

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



